No.

Equipaggio

18° Rally Due Valli Historic

Ordine di Partenza

Concorrente/Prep.-Nol./Scuderia

Vettura/Rg/Pe/Gr/Cl

Orario Partenza

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219

PATUZZO Nicola (ta)
MARTINI Alberto yra

BASSO Giampaolo ¢ta)
MARCHI Sergio (ra)

BOMBIERI Nicola ()
PASINI Valentina @mr)

BASO Adriano g1a
CIRILLO Stefano g

AMBROSI Franco gra)
OLIBONI Andrea 1)

GRAZIOL| Umberto ma)
SELLA Flavio ga)

RICHIARDONE Daniele 1a)

PISCHEDDA Arrigo (ma)

'BOTTONI Giuseppe q1a)
SANSONE Elisabetta ¢

GASPARI Nicola ¢ma)
GASPARI Valentino gra)
PANATO Gianfranco gm
ALBIERI Alberto )
RETTORE Massimo ()
RETTORE Riccardo )
DA CAMPOQ Saverio gra)
BOLLETTA Denise (7a)
BIASIOLO Davide (4
DE PAOLI Loris (ma _
FERRARI Loris gta
GRUPPI Davide )
PELLIZZARI Giody qma)
TINAZZO Mirko (ra)
CORDIOLI Luca gra)
FRESCHI Natascia ama)

CASTAGNA Mauro ata)
ERBISTI Anna uma

SCHENARDI Andrea o1a)

MINIO Elisa (s

BALLARIN Johnny gt
CORSO Luciano (m)

21/04/2023 Verona (VR) N

Patuzzo Nicola (1Ta)
Team Bassano

Basso Giampaolo (IT;A)
Team Bassano

Bombieri Nicola (1Ta)

~ Company Rally Team

Baso Adriano (ITa)
Motorsport Italia
Ambrosi Franco (1Ta)
Team Bassano

Grazioli Umberto (1TA)
S-Volta Rally Team

Richiardone Daniele (iTA)
Novara Corse

Bottoni Giuseppe (1TA)
Verona Corse

Gaspari Nicola (1Ta)

Panato Gianfranco (ITA)
Pintarally

Rettore Massimo (17TA)
Team Bassano

Da Campo Saverio (ITA)
For Sport

Biasiolo Davide (ITA)
Ab Motorsport

Ferrari Loris (1TA)

Xrt Scuderia

Pellizzari Giody (ITA)
Scuderia Palladio
Cordioli Luca (iTa)

Al Racing

Castagna Mauro (ITA)
Scuderia Scaligera
Schenardi Andrea (ITA)
Xrt Scuderia

Corso Luciano (ITA)
Pro Energy

Ford Sierra Rs Cw
4/J2/A/>2000 (oltre 2000)

Porsche 811 Rs
2/4/>2000 (oitre 2000)

Brmw M3 E30
4.’J2fA{_>_2000 (oltre 2000)

Bmw M3 E30
4/J2/A/>2000 (oltre 2000)

Porsche 830 Turbo
3/4/>2000 (cltre 2000)

Ford Sierra Rs Cw
4/J2/A/>2000 (oltre 2000)

Porsche 911

~ 3/4/>2000 (oltre 2000)

Opel Kadett Gt/e
3/2/2000 (fino a 2000)
Bmw M3 E30
4/J2/A/>2000 (oltre 2000)
Bmw M3 E30
4/J2IA/>2000 (oltre 2000)
Porsche 911 Sc
3/4/>2000 (oltre 2000)
Fiat Uno Turbo
4/J2/A/>2000 (oltre 2000)
Fiat Uno Turbo
4/J1/A/2000 (fino a 2000)
Lancia Delta Hf 16V
4/J1/A1>2000 (oltre 2000)
Opel Kadett Gl/e
3/2/2000 (fino a 2000)
A112 Abarth

3/2/1150 (fino a 1150)
A112 Abarth

3/211150 (fino a 1150)
Vw Golf Gti

4/J2/N/2000 (fino a 2000)
Fiat 127 Sport

3/2/1150 (fino a 1150)

/4  Esposta Orelg)c-:'-: Comp. Classifiche: Roberto FERRANDO
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Priorita

9:09

9:10

9:11

9:12

9:13

9:14

9:15

9:16

9:17

9:18

9:19

9:20

9:21

9:22

9:23

9:24

9:25

9:26

9:27




